
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Cc: 

Redacted 

9/9/2013 4:48:44 PM 
'Yeo, Michael' (michael.yeo@cpuc.ca.gov) (michael.yeo@cpuc.ca.gov) 
Hieta, Karin M. (karin.hieta@cpuc.ca.gov); Lasko, Yakov 
(yakov.lasko@cpuc.ca.gov); Haga, Robert (robert.haga@cpuc.ca.gov); Elkins, Luisa 
(Luisa.Elkins@cpuc.ca.gov); Ungson, Chris (chris.ungson@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Middlekauff, Charles (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd); 
Parrillo, Jordan (jordan.parrillo@cpuc.ca.gov) Redacted 

Redacted Fogelson, Matthew (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MAFv); Rizzo, Colin 
(Colin.Rizzo@cpuc.ca.gov); Novack, Grant C. (grant.novack@cpuc.ca.gov); 

(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EB J1); Redacted 
Redacted 

Bcc: 
Subject: PG&E ERRA A. 13-02-023 | PG&E's Third Data Request to DRA 

Michael, 

Please find attached PG&E's third data request to DRA. We request DRA's response to the 
nine questions contained herein as soon as possible, but by no later than Monday, 
September 16. After reviewing the attached, please let me know if you have any questions. 

Thank you for your assistance. 

Regards, 
Redacted 

http://www.pqe.com/en/about/rates/index.paqe 
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